
RESULTS 1st Run Ladies - Qualifying Round
Curre

CAR
1st SPEED CARVING RACE - AURON

TD FIS P. Crosetti ITA

CHIEF OF RACE G. Cassouto FRA
REFEREE U. Morelli ITA

COURSE NAME Colombier
START 1.850
FINISH 1.640

VERTICAL DROP 210

FIS HOMOLOG NR 7814/03/05

COURSE SETTER C. Fontana ITA

B

 C

 D
START TIME 09.30

NUMBER OF TURNS 27

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Cloudy SNOW Packed START -9
FINISH -8

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

1 54,93CUMANI Benedetta 1 ITA CTI-Centrosolar297402

3 55,62BURBA Stefania 2 ITA Colmar29611

2 55,84TOMAT Gloria 3 ITA CTI-Centrosolar297277

10 56,30GINO Giulia 4 ITA CTI-Centrosolar297961

4 57,02BORTOLOTTI Giorgia 5 ITA Colmar297877

12 58,68RADICE Alessandra 6 ITA ART Plast297755

13 58,96MARCONI Chiara 7 ITA Colmar298275

8 59,29BALDI Martina 8 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros299250

11 59,41CONTA Camilla 9 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros299553

6 60,07PIVK Katja 10 SLO Slovenija565442

9 63,59AGLIETTA Anna 11 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros299258
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Communication by                               Telecomunicazioni dist professional Radio www.carvingcup.com

05/02/2012 Auron (FRA)   #5518 TD# 1022



pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

DID NOT START 1st Run 2

5 BURGENER Melanie SUI Stoeckli&RTC51553

7 TURK Spela SLO Slovenija565363
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RESULTS 2nd Run Ladies - Qualifying Round
Curre

CAR
1st SPEED CARVING RACE - AURON

TD FIS P. Crosetti ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE G. Cassouto FRA
CHIEF OF RACE U. Morelli ITA

COURSE NAME Colombier
START 1.850
FINISH 1.640

VERTICAL DROP 210

FIS HOMOLOG NR 7814/03/05

COURSE SETTER C. Fontana ITA

B

 C

 D
START TIME 10.30

NUMBER OF TURNS 27

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Cloudy SNOW Packed START -9
FINISH -8

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

1 56,72CUMANI Benedetta 1 ITA CTI-Centrosolar297402

3 57,20BURBA Stefania 2 ITA Colmar29611

2 57,67TOMAT Gloria 3 ITA CTI-Centrosolar297277

4 59,57BORTOLOTTI Giorgia 4 ITA Colmar297877

10 59,71GINO Giulia 5 ITA CTI-Centrosolar297961

13 59,94MARCONI Chiara 6 ITA Colmar298275

12 60,83RADICE Alessandra 7 ITA ART Plast297755

8 61,01BALDI Martina 8 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros299250

11 61,86CONTA Camilla 9 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros299553

6 62,40PIVK Katja 10 SLO Slovenija565442

9 67,00AGLIETTA Anna 11 ITA Gressoney Monte Ros299258
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pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

DID NOT START 2nd Run 2

5 BURGENER Melanie SUI Stoeckli&RTC51553

7 TURK Spela SLO Slovenija565363
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RESULTS Qualifying Round - Ladies
Curre

CAR
1st SPEED CARVING RACE - AURON

TD FIS P. Crosetti ITA

CHIEF OF RACE G. Cassouto FRA
REFEREE U. Morelli ITA

COURSE NAME Colombier
START 1.850
FINISH 1.640

VERTICAL DROP 210

FIS HOMOLOG NR 7814/03/05

COURSE SETTER C. Fontana ITA

B

 C

 D
START TIME 09.30

NUMBER OF TURNS 27

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Cloudy SNOW Packed START -9
FINISH -8

pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

1 54,93CUMANI Benedetta 1 ITA CTI-Centrosolar297402 56,72 54,93
3 55,62BURBA Stefania 2 ITA Colmar29611 57,20 55,62
2 55,84TOMAT Gloria 3 ITA CTI-Centrosolar297277 57,67 55,84

10 56,30GINO Giulia 4 ITA CTI-Centrosolar297961 59,71 56,30
4 57,02BORTOLOTTI Giorgia 5 ITA Colmar297877 59,57 57,02

12 58,68RADICE Alessandra 6 ITA ART Plast297755 60,83 58,68
13 58,96MARCONI Chiara 7 ITA Colmar298275 59,94 58,96
8 59,29BALDI Martina 8 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro299250 61,01 59,29

11 59,41CONTA Camilla 9 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro299553 61,86 59,41
6 60,07PIVK Katja 10 SLO Slovenija565442 62,40 60,07
9 63,59AGLIETTA Anna 11 ITA Gressoney Monte Ro299258 67,00 63,59

DID NOT START 1st Run 2

5 BURGENER Melanie SUI Stoeckli&RTC51553

Page 1 of 206/02/2012 0.44.46Generation date and time:

Communication by                               Telecomunicazioni dist professional Radio www.carvingcup.com

05/02/2012 Auron (FRA)   #5518 TD# 1022



pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

7 TURK Spela SLO Slovenija565363

DID NOT START 2nd Run 2

5 BURGENER Melanie SUI Stoeckli&RTC51553

7 TURK Spela SLO Slovenija565363

The FIS Technical Delegate:
P. Crosetti1022 ITA
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RESULTS Final Ladies
Curre

CAR
1st SPEED CARVING RACE - AURON

TD FIS P. Crosetti ITA

CHIEF OF RACE G. Cassouto FRA
REFEREE U. Morelli ITA

COURSE NAME Colombier
START 1.850
FINISH 1.640

VERTICAL DROP 210

FIS HOMOLOG NR 7814/03/05

COURSE SETTER C. Fontana ITA

B

 C

 D
START TIME 11.30

NUMBER OF TURNS 27

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Cloudy SNOW Packed START -9
FINISH -8

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

1 57,52CUMANI Benedetta 1 ITA CTI-Centrosolar297402

3 58,34BURBA Stefania 2 ITA Colmar29611

10 58,78GINO Giulia 3 ITA CTI-Centrosolar297961

2 58,94TOMAT Gloria 4 ITA CTI-Centrosolar297277

4 60,08BORTOLOTTI Giorgia 5 ITA Colmar297877

The FIS Technical Delegate:
P. Crosetti1022 ITA
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